
Name Marque Roc1 Roc2 Sil1 Sil2 OP1 OP2 Sn1 Sn2 Ang1 Ang2 BH1 BH2 CP1 CP2 DP1 DP2

Total 

Points

Adj.

Points Class Overall

A 48 Paul Rose Saker 44 20 18 18 18 18 18 22 18 18 22 22 16 20 10 14 316 292 1 1

A 45 Steve Harris Saker 16 0 14 14 16 16 18 18 14 16 18 18 20 40 18 12 268 256 2 2

A 91 Gary Prebble Mitsubishi 6 16 14 10 40 16 16 16 22 22 178 178 3 5

A 5 Dave Cockell Ford 14 16 10 0 16 14 16 36 122 122 4 7

A 8 Steve Putt Mazda 10 0 16 8 8 14 14 14 12 14 10 0 120 120 5 8

A 14 Doug Ellwood Marcos 0 12 8 0 0 0 12 0 36 16 12 4 100 100 6 9

A 38 Gary Furst Mitsubishi 8 8 12 0 8 0 12 12 0 32 92 92 7 11

A 78 Danny Winstanley TVR 22 22 22 22 88 88 8 12

A 19 Ian Froggatt Subaru 12 10 4 4 0 12 24 8 0 74 74 9 13

A 85 Graham Davidson Noble 16 0 0 6 14 12 48 48 10 15

A 9 Mike Saunders TVR 22 22 44 44 11 17

A 23 Nigel Moore Ginetta 18 20 38 38 12 20

A 25 Ashley Oldfield Nissan 0 0 10 10 12 32 32 13 23

A 16 Vaughan Fletcher Subaru 0 14 4 12 0 30 30 14 25

A 61 Graham Pattle Saker 14 14 28 28 15 27

A 3 Mahesh Perera Toyota 6 10 10 0 26 26 16 29

A 24 Salman Al Khater Nissan 0 0 8 0 8 10 26 26 17 30

A 2 Rex Stamp Lotus 12 0 0 10 22 22 18 32

A 25 Florian Strauss Nissan 2 20 22 22 19 33

A 61 Mark Burton Saker 10 10 20 20 20 34

A 24 Miguel Faisca Nissan 4 16 20 20 21 35

A 28 Paul Fleury Ginetta 6 12 18 18 22 36

A 76 Colin Simpson Marcos 8 8 16 16 23 37

A 36 Keith Butcher Ginetta 0 2 6 0 8 8 24 39

A 23 Jake Jackson Ginetta 0 6 6 6 25 40

A 75 Barry Squibb Mitsubishi 0 4 4 4 26 41

A 80 Paul Jamison Mitsubishi 0 0 0 0 27= 42=

A 88 Peter Cook Mitsubishi 0 0 0 0 27= 42=

B 55 Ilsa Cox Seat 0 16 12 0 16 18 16 12 18 12 24 144 144 1 6

B 35 Peter Challis Nissan 12 12 16 18 58 58 2 14

B 30 Simon Blanckley Seat 12 12 16 40 40 3 19

B 52 Kevin Wendt BMW 20 4 0 12 36 36 4 22

B 49 Stephen Brooks Seat 16 14 30 30 5 24

C 58 Chris Whiteley Seat 12 12 18 14 16 14 20 18 14 16 14 18 16 36 18 18 274 250 1 3

C 37 Nick Hayes Seat 20 18 14 16 16 18 18 16 20 20 2 14 18 36 246 246 2 4

C 27 Steven King Seat 16 16 14 14 16 16 92 92 3 10

C 96 Adam Prebble Rover 2 22 0 20 2 46 46 4 16

C 99 Ian Craig BMW 0 20 20 40 40 5 18

C 31 Keith Isatt Volvo 0 28 28 28 6 28

D 7 Andy Jordan Renault 18 18 36 36 1 21

D 77 Ian Jordan Renault 14 14 28 28 2 26

D 44 Martyn Scott BMW 12 12 24 24 3 31

D 41 Alistair Stenhouse BMW 12 0 12 12 4 38

D 32 Alan Taylor Renault 0 0 0 5= 42=

D 98 Steve Dunn Vauxhall 0 0 0 5= 42=

F 35 Peter Challis Porsche G G G 0 0

F 50 Kevin Dengate Mazda G 0 0 0

F 15 Jamie Ingram Mazda G G 0 0

F 62 Chris Lovett Mazda G G 0 0

Seat 12 12 54 64 42 30 82 82 44 44 82 66 36 50 48 78 826 1

Saker 60 20 42 42 34 34 36 40 32 34 54 54 36 60 28 26 632 2

Mitsubishi 8 8 18 16 18 18 40 16 28 28 22 54 274 3

Nissan 12 12 16 18 18 0 18 22 6 36 158 4

TVR 22 22 22 22 22 22 132 5

Ford 14 16 10 0 16 14 16 36 122 6

Mazda 10 0 16 8 8 14 14 14 12 14 10 0 120 7

Marcos 0 12 8 0 0 0 12 0 8 8 36 16 12 4 116 8

BMW 20 4 32 20 12 12 0 12 112 9

Subaru 12 10 8 16 12 24 8 0 90 10

Renault 32 32 0 64 11=

Ginetta 18 20 0 8 6 12 0 64 11=

Rover 2 22 0 20 2 46 13=

Noble 16 0 0 6 14 10 46 13=

Volvo 0 28 28 15

Toyota 6 0 10 10 0 26 16

Lotus 12 0 0 10 22 17

Vauxhall 0 0 18

A 48 Paul Rose Saker 40 20 18 18 18 18 18 20 18 18 20 20 16 18 14 20 314 284 1

A 45 Steve Harris Saker 16 0 14 16 16 16 20 18 14 16 18 18 20 40 20 18 280 266 2

A 8 Steve Putt Mazda 14 0 16 12 12 14 16 16 12 14 14 0 140 140 3

A 14 Doug Ellwood Marcos 0 16 10 0 0 0 14 0 18 32 16 14 120 120 4

A 78 Danny Winstanley TVR 20 20 20 20 80 80 5

A 85 Graham Davidson Noble 16 0 0 10 18 32 76 76 6

A 9 Mike Saunders TVR 20 20 40 40 7

A 23 Nigel Moore Ginetta 18 18 36 36 8

A 61 Graham Pattle Saker 16 16 32 32 9

A 2 Rex Stamp Lotus 14 0 0 14 28 28 10=

A 36 Keith Butcher Ginetta 8 8 12 28 28 10=

A 61 Mark Burton Saker 12 14 26 26 12

A 76 Colin Simpson Marcos 12 12 24 24 13

A 28 Paul Fleury Ginetta 10 12 22 22 14

A 23 Jake Jackson Ginetta 6 10 16 16 15
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C 58 Chris Whiteley Seat 12 12 18 14 16 14 18 16 14 16 14 18 16 32 16 18 264 240 1

C 37 Nick Hayes Seat 20 18 14 16 16 18 16 14 20 20 0 14 18 32 236 236 2

A 91 Gary Prebble Mitsubishi 18 16 20 20 40 18 18 16 20 20 206 206 3

A 5 Dave Cockell Ford 20 20 18 0 20 20 18 36 152 152 4

B 55 Ilsa Cox Seat 0 16 12 0 16 16 16 12 16 12 24 140 140 5

A 19 Ian Froggatt Subaru 18 16 16 4 0 18 36 16 0 124 124 6

A 38 Gary Furst Mitsubishi 16 0 20 0 18 0 16 14 0 32 116 116 7

C 27 Steven King Seat 16 16 14 14 16 16 92 92 8

A 25 Ashley Oldfield Nissan 10 0 18 0 20 20 68 68 9

A 24 Salman Al Khater Nissan 8 0 16 0 18 18 60 60 10

B 35 Peter Challis Nissan 12 12 16 18 58 58 11=

A 16 Vaughan Fletcher Subaru 0 18 28 12 0 58 58 11=

A 3 Mahesh Perera Toyota 14 16 16 10 56 56 13

A 25 Florian Strauss Nissan 12 28 40 40 14

B 30 Simon Blanckley Seat 12 12 14 38 38 15=

C 96 Adam Prebble Rover 0 20 0 18 0 38 38 15=

A 24 Miguel Faisca Nissan 14 24 38 38 15=

C 99 Ian Craig BMW 0 18 18 36 36 18

D 7 Andy Jordan Renault 16 16 32 32 19

B 52 Kevin Wendt BMW 18 0 0 12 30 30 20

D 77 Ian Jordan Renault 14 14 28 28 21=

B 49 Stephen Brooks Seat 14 14 28 28 21=

C 31 Keith Issatt Volvo 0 28 28 28 23

D 44 Martyn Scott BMW 12 12 24 24 24

A 75 Barry Squibb Mitsubishi 0 14 14 14 25

A 80 Paul Jamison Mitsubishi 12 0 12 12 26=

D 41 Alistair Stenhouse BMW 12 0 12 12 26=

A 88 Peter Cook Mitsubishi 0 0 0 28=

D 98 Steve Dunn Vauxhall 0 0 0 28=

D 32 Alan Taylor Renault 0 0 0 28=

LMA Saloon Car Cup


